Tota

Fis

Detailed Angler Tag&Release Points

Point Score Report

v Tournament: 2026 Raymarine NSWGFA Interclub State Championships
Membership Cat Angler Name Date Time  Species Weight Line Tag No Location Boat No Boat Name Points
No Class
Male 39 CORBINO Isaac 21/02/2026 16:15  Marlin-Black 10 B227819 11 SALTY DOG 12500.00
Female 312 BONNICI Hayley 21/02/2026 15:49 Marlin-Black 10 B230186 68 ZORRO 12500.00
Male 169 GALEA Luke 21/02/2026 15:31 Marlin-Black 10 B138277 41 SAFEWORD 12500.00
Male 122 MCKENDRY Guy 21/02/2026 15:30  Marlin-Black 10 B166512 30 REELAX 12500.00
Male 358 TWOMEY Lewis 21/02/2026 15:30  Marlin-Black 10 B228795 78 SHORT FUSE 12500.00
Male 335 SAMES Mick 21/02/2026 15:18 Marlin-Black 10 B209686 73 BAIT BALLIN 12500.00
Male 86 HAMMOND Jack 21/02/2026 15:10  Marlin-Black 10 B220131 21 TRUE GRIT 12500.00
Male 54 DRAKE Chris 21/02/2026 14:36 Marlin-Black 10 B228754 14 KATANA 12500.00
Male 337 GESOVSKI Rob 21/02/2026 14:29 Marlin-Black 10 B209671 73 BAIT BALLIN 12500.00
Female 312 BONNICI Hayley 21/02/2026 14:20  Marlin-Black 10 B230185 68 ZORRO 12500.00
Male 115 ALEXANDER Peter 21/02/2026 14:15  Marlin-Black 10 B189987 28 WITCHDOCTOR 12500.00
Male 6 THACKERAY James 21/02/2026 13:59  Marlin-Black 10 B208933 1 FREEDOM 12500.00
Male 358 TWOMEY Lewis 21/02/2026 13:58  Marlin-Black 10 B228794 78 SHORT FUSE 12500.00
Male 55 PARKS Greg 21/02/2026 13:42 Marlin-Black 10 B228758 14 KATANA 12500.00
Female 312 BONNICI Hayley 21/02/2026 13:35  Marlin-Black 10 B230184 68 ZORRO 12500.00
Junior 157 LEEMAN Sean 21/02/2026 13:34  Marlin-Black 10 B229537 38 SNAPPER WACKER 12500.00
Male 12 WHITTON Sam 21/02/2026 13:05  Marlin-Black 10 B219686 3 CHASIN TAIL 12500.00
Female 312 BONNICI Hayley 21/02/2026 12:55  Marlin-Black 10 B230183 68 ZORRO 12500.00
Male 264 DOBSON Michael 21/02/2026 12:45  Marlin-Black 10 B219434 60 CASEY 12500.00
Male 79 DHYON Kayden 21/02/2026 12:20  Marlin-Black 10 B132037 19 WILD THING 12500.00
Junior 25 MOSSMAN Taj 21/02/2026 11:45  Marlin-Black 10 B154804 7 BREAKAWAY 12500.00
Male 47 MOWBRAY Stephen 21/02/2026 10:10  Marlin-Black 10 B217921 13 BORN FREE 12500.00
Male 86 HAMMOND Jack 21/02/2026 10:04  Marlin-Black 10 B220140 21 TRUE GRIT 12500.00
Male 42 SHERRY James 21/02/2026 09:35  Marlin-Black 10 B171487 12 COMOCEAN 12500.00
Male 2 BRIGHT Ben 21/02/2026 09:24  Marlin-Black 10 B221311 1 FREEDOM 12500.00
Male 117 RUMMERY Rob 21/02/2026 09:15  Marlin-Black 10 B189985 28 WITCHDOCTOR 12500.00
Female 38 HULME Carlie 21/02/2026 09:12  Marlin-Black 10 B227818 11 SALTY DOG 12500.00
Male 86 HAMMOND Jack 21/02/2026 08:14  Marlin-Black 10 B220139 21 TRUE GRIT 12500.00
Male 185 VAN DEN HONERT Luke 20/02/2026 16:50  Marlin-Black 10 B211406 44 PRIME TIME 12500.00
Male 2 BRIGHT Ben 20/02/2026 15:58  Marlin-Black 10 B221273 1 FREEDOM 12500.00

Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 55A Shoal Bay Road Shoal Bay NSW 2315

Printed Saturday, 21 February 2026 9:52 PM - Page 1 of 4



Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Junior
Male
Male
Male
Female
Junior
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Junior
Male
Male
Male
Junior
Female
Male

Female

117

176
346
12
56
298
312
123
38

SHERRY James
HAMMOND Jack

KARKALETSIS George

VICKERY Cooper
BONNICI Hayley
CORBINO Isaac
SIMPSON Andrew
TWOMEY Lewis
RUMMERY Rob
HULME Carlie

BIRT Nathan
THACKERAY James
LEEMAN Sean
TIERNEY Daniel
WHITTON Sam
TIERNEY Daniel
BONNICI Hayley
LULHAM Riley
MARSHALL Kyle
WALKER Phillipa
MOWBRAY Stephen
HULME Carlie
RUMMERY Rob
THACKERAY James
BROWN Ashton
SMITH Phil
WHITTON Sam
BELDON Chris
LULHAM Riley
BONNICI Hayley
TECHNITIS George
HULME Carlie

20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026

Detailed Angler Tag&Release Points

Point Score Report

Tournament: 2026 Raymarine NSWGFA Interclub State Championships

15:51
15:49
15:35
15:32
15:30
15:25
15:23
15:10
15:05
15:03
15:00
14:44
14:34
14:30
14:25
14:12
14:10
13:35
13:35
13:20
13:11
12:50
12:28
12:20
11:40
11:30
11:05
10:46
10:35
10:33
10:30
10:30

Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Striped
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black
Marlin-Black

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

B171486
B220138
B199249
B217624
B230182
B227817
B034770
B228792
B189984
B194242
B213966
B208935
B229536
B219431
B227739
B209334
B230181
B218916
B217856
B220137
B217926
B227816
B189983
B221300
B060759
B219472
B227738
B228753
B218929
B207500
B198915
B194241

12
21
30
40
68
11
44
78
28
11
79
1

38
60
3

60
68
65
35
21
13
11
28
1

42
75
3

14
65
68
30
11

COMOCEAN
TRUE GRIT
REELAX
EXCALIBUR
ZORRO
SALTY DOG
PRIME TIME
SHORT FUSE
WITCHDOCTOR
SALTY DOG
PLAYPENN
FREEDOM
SNAPPER WACKER
CASEY
CHASIN TAIL
CASEY
ZORRO
NINGALOO
MOVIN 'ON
TRUE GRIT
BORN FREE
SALTY DOG
WITCHDOCTOR
FREEDOM
ANYFIN
LADY JANE
CHASIN TAIL
KATANA
NINGALOO
ZORRO
REELAX
SALTY DOG

12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00
12500.00

Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 55A Shoal Bay Road Shoal Bay NSW 2315

Printed Saturday, 21 February 2026 9:52 PM - Page 2 of 4



Point Score Report

Total
Fis /) Detailed Angler Tag&Release Points
Tournament: 2026 Raymarine NSWGFA Interclub State Championships
Male 191 GEORGE-SMITH Cullen 20/02/2026 10:15  Marlin-Black 10 B220407 46 WATER DOWN 12500.00
Male 358 TWOMEY Lewis 20/02/2026 09:52 Marlin-Black 10 B228791 78 SHORT FUSE 12500.00
Male 42 SHERRY James 20/02/2026 09:27 Marlin-Black 10 B171485 12 COMOCEAN 12500.00
Male 51 KIRBY Michael 20/02/2026 09:12 Marlin-Black 10 B228752 14 KATANA 12500.00
Male 58 PEPPER Jason 20/02/2026 09:03 Marlin-Striped 10 B219220 15 GLAUCUS 12500.00
Male 15 HALLAM Josh 20/02/2026 09:03 Marlin-Black 10 B214604 4 KILL TANK 12500.00
Junior 298 LULHAM Riley 20/02/2026 08:58 Marlin-Black 10 B218922 65 NINGALOO 12500.00
Male 191 GEORGE-SMITH Cullen 20/02/2026 08:43 Marlin-Black 10 B220406 46 WATER DOWN 12500.00
Male 358 TWOMEY Lewis 20/02/2026 08:16  Marlin-Black 10 B201190 78 SHORT FUSE 12500.00
Male 180 HILTON David 21/02/2026 15:01 Marlin-Blue 15 B066395 43 AVANTI 11500.00
Male 126 LANE Jye 21/02/2026 14:47 Marlin-Black 15 B219533 31 SELFISH 11500.00
Male 259 MARSH Nicco 21/02/2026 08:06  Marlin-Black 15 B222202 59 WAWA 11500.00
Male 323 CHAKTI Ray 20/02/2026 15:51 Marlin-Black 15 B230783 70 PRO FISH ENT 11500.00
Male 323 CHAKTI Ray 20/02/2026 14:38  Marlin-Black 15 B230781 70 PRO FISH ENT 11500.00
Male 324 BAIRE Jai 20/02/2026 14:18  Marlin-Black 15 B230784 70 PRO FISH ENT 11500.00
Male 356 MCDONALD Drew 20/02/2026 13:48  Marlin-Black 15 B210226 77 UP-4-IT 11500.00
Female 17 GOULD Courtney 20/02/2026 13:36  Marlin-Black 15 B214536 5 SALTY NUTS 11500.00
Male 234 BARRELL Evan 20/02/2026 12:06 Marlin-Blue 15 B189570 54 Dizzy 11500.00
Male 129 GRIGGS Lachlan 20/02/2026 11:50  Marlin-Black 15 B207031 32 IN-SALT 11500.00
Male 377 STUBBS Andrew 20/02/2026 11:30  Marlin-Striped 15 B189568 54 Dizzy 11500.00
Male 321 WILLICK Jake 20/02/2026 10:59 Marlin-Black 15 B230785 70 PRO FISH ENT 11500.00
Male 222 GEELAN Luke 20/02/2026 10:30  Marlin-Blue 15 B228018 53 SHORETHING 11500.00
Male 194 NICHOLLS Charlie 20/02/2026 10:15  Marlin-Black 15 B209563 47 KNOT BAD 11500.00
Junior 379 STUBBS Tyler 20/02/2026 09:34  Marlin-Blue 15 B189567 54 Dizzy 11500.00
Junior 274 FELICE Anthony 21/02/2026 13:50  Marlin-Black 24 B219868 61 TANACIOUS 10000.00
Male 326 AYOUB Carl 21/02/2026 09:30  Marlin-Blue 37 B128089 71 LOCKOUT 8500.00
Male 331 LANGLAVER Christian 20/02/2026 14:15  Marlin-Blue 37 B230356 72 REEL BELLA 8500.00
Male 332 VARDAS Peter 20/02/2026 11:30  Marlin-Blue 37 B207099 72 REEL BELLA 8500.00
Junior 328 MOUSSA Isaac 20/02/2026 10:10  Marlin-Blue 37 B128088 71 LOCKOUT 8500.00
Female 277 WRIGHT Makira 20/02/2026 15:50  Marlin-Blue 60 B217826 62 TANTRUM 7500.00
Male 283 KOSHEL Grant 20/02/2026 11:11  Marlin-Blue 60 B222233 63 ON CALL 7500.00

Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 55A Shoal Bay Road Shoal Bay NSW 2315 Printed Saturday, 21 February 2026 9:52 PM - Page 3 of 4



Junior

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Junior
Male
Male
Male

120

69
124

69

239
287
283
283
285

THOMAS Boston
MCKAY Nick

FINNEY Braith
KARKALETSIS George

FINNEY Braith
HEYWARD Blayne
GRINDROD Freddie
KOSHEL Grant
KOSHEL Grant

HE Thomas

21/02/2026

21/02/2026

20/02/2026
20/02/2026

20/02/2026
20/02/2026
21/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026
20/02/2026

Detailed Angler Tag&Release Points

Point Score Report

Tournament: 2026 Raymarine NSWGFA Interclub State Championships

11:04

10:40

15:02
14:45

15:15
15:03
13:57
13:55
13:20
12:50

Shark-Hammer
Head

Shark-Hammer
Head

Shark-Whaler

Shark-Hammer
Head

Shark-Whaler
Shark-Whaler
Tuna-Yellowfin
Tuna-Yellowfin
Tuna-Yellowfin
Tuna-Yellowfin

10

10

10
10

15
15
24
24
24
24

5281857

S§271353

S271445
S263309

S271442
S263513
A646371
A671969
A570000
A569999

29

15

17
30

17
55
63
63
63
63

COME ON NOW

GLAUCUS

SICARIO
REELAX

SICARIO
SEADEUCE
ON CALL
ON CALL
ON CALL
ON CALL

2500.00

2500.00

2500.00
2500.00

2300.00
2300.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00

Total:  1137600.00

Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 55A Shoal Bay Road Shoal Bay NSW 2315

Printed Saturday, 21 February 2026 9:52 PM - Page 4 of 4



