



Point Score Report

Detailed Angler Tag&Release Points
Tournament: 2026 Raymarine NSWGFA Interclub State Championships

Membership Cat	Angler No	Name	Date	Time	Species	Weight	Line Class	Tag No	Location	Boat No	Boat Name	Points
Male	39	CORBINO Isaac	21/02/2026	16:15	Marlin-Black		10	B227819		11	SALTY DOG	12500.00
Female	312	BONNICI Hayley	21/02/2026	15:49	Marlin-Black		10	B230186		68	ZORRO	12500.00
Male	169	GALEA Luke	21/02/2026	15:31	Marlin-Black		10	B138277		41	SAFWORD	12500.00
Male	122	MCKENDRY Guy	21/02/2026	15:30	Marlin-Black		10	B166512		30	REELAX	12500.00
Male	358	TWOMEY Lewis	21/02/2026	15:30	Marlin-Black		10	B228795		78	SHORT FUSE	12500.00
Male	335	SAMES Mick	21/02/2026	15:18	Marlin-Black		10	B209686		73	BAIT BALLIN	12500.00
Male	86	HAMMOND Jack	21/02/2026	15:10	Marlin-Black		10	B220131		21	TRUE GRIT	12500.00
Male	54	DRAKE Chris	21/02/2026	14:36	Marlin-Black		10	B228754		14	KATANA	12500.00
Male	337	GESOVSKI Rob	21/02/2026	14:29	Marlin-Black		10	B209671		73	BAIT BALLIN	12500.00
Female	312	BONNICI Hayley	21/02/2026	14:20	Marlin-Black		10	B230185		68	ZORRO	12500.00
Male	115	ALEXANDER Peter	21/02/2026	14:15	Marlin-Black		10	B189987		28	WITCHDOCTOR	12500.00
Male	6	THACKERAY James	21/02/2026	13:59	Marlin-Black		10	B208933		1	FREEDOM	12500.00
Male	358	TWOMEY Lewis	21/02/2026	13:58	Marlin-Black		10	B228794		78	SHORT FUSE	12500.00
Male	55	PARKS Greg	21/02/2026	13:42	Marlin-Black		10	B228758		14	KATANA	12500.00
Female	312	BONNICI Hayley	21/02/2026	13:35	Marlin-Black		10	B230184		68	ZORRO	12500.00
Junior	157	LEEMAN Sean	21/02/2026	13:34	Marlin-Black		10	B229537		38	SNAPPER WACKER	12500.00
Male	12	WHITTON Sam	21/02/2026	13:05	Marlin-Black		10	B219686		3	CHASIN TAIL	12500.00
Female	312	BONNICI Hayley	21/02/2026	12:55	Marlin-Black		10	B230183		68	ZORRO	12500.00
Male	264	DOBSON Michael	21/02/2026	12:45	Marlin-Black		10	B219434		60	CASEY	12500.00
Male	79	DHYON Kayden	21/02/2026	12:20	Marlin-Black		10	B132037		19	WILD THING	12500.00
Junior	25	MOSSMAN Taj	21/02/2026	11:45	Marlin-Black		10	B154804		7	BREAKAWAY	12500.00
Male	47	MOWBRAY Stephen	21/02/2026	10:10	Marlin-Black		10	B217921		13	BORN FREE	12500.00
Male	86	HAMMOND Jack	21/02/2026	10:04	Marlin-Black		10	B220140		21	TRUE GRIT	12500.00
Male	42	SHERRY James	21/02/2026	09:35	Marlin-Black		10	B171487		12	COMOCEAN	12500.00
Male	2	BRIGHT Ben	21/02/2026	09:24	Marlin-Black		10	B221311		1	FREEDOM	12500.00
Male	117	RUMMERY Rob	21/02/2026	09:15	Marlin-Black		10	B189985		28	WITCHDOCTOR	12500.00
Female	38	HULME Carlie	21/02/2026	09:12	Marlin-Black		10	B227818		11	SALTY DOG	12500.00
Male	86	HAMMOND Jack	21/02/2026	08:14	Marlin-Black		10	B220139		21	TRUE GRIT	12500.00
Male	185	VAN DEN HONERT Luke	20/02/2026	16:50	Marlin-Black		10	B211406		44	PRIME TIME	12500.00
Male	2	BRIGHT Ben	20/02/2026	15:58	Marlin-Black		10	B221273		1	FREEDOM	12500.00



Point Score Report

Detailed Angler Tag&Release Points Tournament: 2026 Raymarine NSWGFA Interclub State Championships

Male	42	SHERRY James	20/02/2026	15:51	Marlin-Black	10	B171486	12	COMOCEAN	12500.00
Male	86	HAMMOND Jack	20/02/2026	15:49	Marlin-Black	10	B220138	21	TRUE GRIT	12500.00
Male	124	KARKALETISIS George	20/02/2026	15:35	Marlin-Black	10	B199249	30	REELAX	12500.00
Male	165	VICKERY Cooper	20/02/2026	15:32	Marlin-Black	10	B217624	40	EXCALIBUR	12500.00
Female	312	BONNICI Hayley	20/02/2026	15:30	Marlin-Black	10	B230182	68	ZORRO	12500.00
Male	39	CORBINO Isaac	20/02/2026	15:25	Marlin-Black	10	B227817	11	SALTY DOG	12500.00
Male	183	SIMPSON Andrew	20/02/2026	15:23	Marlin-Black	10	B034770	44	PRIME TIME	12500.00
Male	358	TWOMEY Lewis	20/02/2026	15:10	Marlin-Black	10	B228792	78	SHORT FUSE	12500.00
Male	117	RUMMERY Rob	20/02/2026	15:05	Marlin-Black	10	B189984	28	WITCHDOCTOR	12500.00
Female	38	HULME Carlie	20/02/2026	15:03	Marlin-Black	10	B194242	11	SALTY DOG	12500.00
Male	363	BIRT Nathan	20/02/2026	15:00	Marlin-Black	10	B213966	79	PLAYPENN	12500.00
Male	6	THACKERAY James	20/02/2026	14:44	Marlin-Black	10	B208935	1	FREEDOM	12500.00
Junior	157	LEEMAN Sean	20/02/2026	14:34	Marlin-Black	10	B229536	38	SNAPPER WACKER	12500.00
Male	265	TIERNEY Daniel	20/02/2026	14:30	Marlin-Black	10	B219431	60	CASEY	12500.00
Male	12	WHITTON Sam	20/02/2026	14:25	Marlin-Black	10	B227739	3	CHASIN TAIL	12500.00
Male	265	TIERNEY Daniel	20/02/2026	14:12	Marlin-Black	10	B209334	60	CASEY	12500.00
Female	312	BONNICI Hayley	20/02/2026	14:10	Marlin-Black	10	B230181	68	ZORRO	12500.00
Junior	298	LULHAM Riley	20/02/2026	13:35	Marlin-Black	10	B218916	65	NINGALOO	12500.00
Male	145	MARSHALL Kyle	20/02/2026	13:35	Marlin-Black	10	B217856	35	MOVIN 'ON	12500.00
Female	85	WALKER Phillipa	20/02/2026	13:20	Marlin-Black	10	B220137	21	TRUE GRIT	12500.00
Male	47	MOWBRAY Stephen	20/02/2026	13:11	Marlin-Striped	10	B217926	13	BORN FREE	12500.00
Female	38	HULME Carlie	20/02/2026	12:50	Marlin-Black	10	B227816	11	SALTY DOG	12500.00
Male	117	RUMMERY Rob	20/02/2026	12:28	Marlin-Black	10	B189983	28	WITCHDOCTOR	12500.00
Male	6	THACKERAY James	20/02/2026	12:20	Marlin-Black	10	B221300	1	FREEDOM	12500.00
Junior	176	BROWN Ashton	20/02/2026	11:40	Marlin-Black	10	B060759	42	ANYFIN	12500.00
Male	346	SMITH Phil	20/02/2026	11:30	Marlin-Black	10	B219472	75	LADY JANE	12500.00
Male	12	WHITTON Sam	20/02/2026	11:05	Marlin-Black	10	B227738	3	CHASIN TAIL	12500.00
Male	56	BELDON Chris	20/02/2026	10:46	Marlin-Black	10	B228753	14	KATANA	12500.00
Junior	298	LULHAM Riley	20/02/2026	10:35	Marlin-Black	10	B218929	65	NINGALOO	12500.00
Female	312	BONNICI Hayley	20/02/2026	10:33	Marlin-Black	10	B207500	68	ZORRO	12500.00
Male	123	TECHNITIS George	20/02/2026	10:30	Marlin-Black	10	B198915	30	REELAX	12500.00
Female	38	HULME Carlie	20/02/2026	10:30	Marlin-Black	10	B194241	11	SALTY DOG	12500.00



Point Score Report

Detailed Angler Tag&Release Points Tournament: 2026 Raymarine NSWGFA Interclub State Championships

Male	191	GEORGE-SMITH Cullen	20/02/2026	10:15	Marlin-Black	10	B220407	46	WATER DOWN	12500.00
Male	358	TWOMEY Lewis	20/02/2026	09:52	Marlin-Black	10	B228791	78	SHORT FUSE	12500.00
Male	42	SHERRY James	20/02/2026	09:27	Marlin-Black	10	B171485	12	COMOCEAN	12500.00
Male	51	KIRBY Michael	20/02/2026	09:12	Marlin-Black	10	B228752	14	KATANA	12500.00
Male	58	PEPPER Jason	20/02/2026	09:03	Marlin-Striped	10	B219220	15	GLAUCUS	12500.00
Male	15	HALLAM Josh	20/02/2026	09:03	Marlin-Black	10	B214604	4	KILL TANK	12500.00
Junior	298	LULHAM Riley	20/02/2026	08:58	Marlin-Black	10	B218922	65	NINGALOO	12500.00
Male	191	GEORGE-SMITH Cullen	20/02/2026	08:43	Marlin-Black	10	B220406	46	WATER DOWN	12500.00
Male	358	TWOMEY Lewis	20/02/2026	08:16	Marlin-Black	10	B201190	78	SHORT FUSE	12500.00
Male	180	HILTON David	21/02/2026	15:01	Marlin-Blue	15	B066395	43	AVANTI	11500.00
Male	126	LANE Jye	21/02/2026	14:47	Marlin-Black	15	B219533	31	SELFISH	11500.00
Male	259	MARSH Nicco	21/02/2026	08:06	Marlin-Black	15	B222202	59	WAWA	11500.00
Male	323	CHAKTI Ray	20/02/2026	15:51	Marlin-Black	15	B230783	70	PRO FISH ENT	11500.00
Male	323	CHAKTI Ray	20/02/2026	14:38	Marlin-Black	15	B230781	70	PRO FISH ENT	11500.00
Male	324	BAIRE Jai	20/02/2026	14:18	Marlin-Black	15	B230784	70	PRO FISH ENT	11500.00
Male	356	MCDONALD Drew	20/02/2026	13:48	Marlin-Black	15	B210226	77	UP-4-IT	11500.00
Female	17	GOULD Courtney	20/02/2026	13:36	Marlin-Black	15	B214536	5	SALTY NUTS	11500.00
Male	234	BARRELL Evan	20/02/2026	12:06	Marlin-Blue	15	B189570	54	DIZZY	11500.00
Male	129	GRIGGS Lachlan	20/02/2026	11:50	Marlin-Black	15	B207031	32	IN-SALT	11500.00
Male	377	STUBBS Andrew	20/02/2026	11:30	Marlin-Striped	15	B189568	54	DIZZY	11500.00
Male	321	WILLICK Jake	20/02/2026	10:59	Marlin-Black	15	B230785	70	PRO FISH ENT	11500.00
Male	222	GEELAN Luke	20/02/2026	10:30	Marlin-Blue	15	B228018	53	SHORETHING	11500.00
Male	194	NICHOLLS Charlie	20/02/2026	10:15	Marlin-Black	15	B209563	47	KNOT BAD	11500.00
Junior	379	STUBBS Tyler	20/02/2026	09:34	Marlin-Blue	15	B189567	54	DIZZY	11500.00
Junior	274	FELICE Anthony	21/02/2026	13:50	Marlin-Black	24	B219868	61	TANACIOUS	10000.00
Male	326	AYOUB Carl	21/02/2026	09:30	Marlin-Blue	37	B128089	71	LOCKOUT	8500.00
Male	331	LANGLAVER Christian	20/02/2026	14:15	Marlin-Blue	37	B230356	72	REEL BELLA	8500.00
Male	332	VARDAS Peter	20/02/2026	11:30	Marlin-Blue	37	B207099	72	REEL BELLA	8500.00
Junior	328	MOUSSA Isaac	20/02/2026	10:10	Marlin-Blue	37	B128088	71	LOCKOUT	8500.00
Female	277	WRIGHT Makira	20/02/2026	15:50	Marlin-Blue	60	B217826	62	TANTRUM	7500.00
Male	283	KOSHEL Grant	20/02/2026	11:11	Marlin-Blue	60	B222233	63	ON CALL	7500.00



Point Score Report

Detailed Angler Tag&Release Points Tournament: 2026 Raymarine NSWGFA Interclub State Championships

Junior	120	THOMAS Boston	21/02/2026	11:04	Shark-Hammer Head	10	S281857	29	COME ON NOW	2500.00
Male	60	MCKAY Nick	21/02/2026	10:40	Shark-Hammer Head	10	S271353	15	GLAUCUS	2500.00
Male	69	FINNEY Braith	20/02/2026	15:02	Shark-Whaler	10	S271445	17	SICARIO	2500.00
Male	124	KARCALETSIS George	20/02/2026	14:45	Shark-Hammer Head	10	S263309	30	REELAX	2500.00
Male	69	FINNEY Braith	20/02/2026	15:15	Shark-Whaler	15	S271442	17	SICARIO	2300.00
Male	239	HEYWARD Blayne	20/02/2026	15:03	Shark-Whaler	15	S263513	55	SEADEUCE	2300.00
Junior	287	GRINDROD Freddie	21/02/2026	13:57	Tuna-Yellowfin	24	A646371	63	ON CALL	1000.00
Male	283	KOSHEL Grant	20/02/2026	13:55	Tuna-Yellowfin	24	A671969	63	ON CALL	1000.00
Male	283	KOSHEL Grant	20/02/2026	13:20	Tuna-Yellowfin	24	A570000	63	ON CALL	1000.00
Male	285	HE Thomas	20/02/2026	12:50	Tuna-Yellowfin	24	A569999	63	ON CALL	1000.00
									Total:	1137600.00